
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/14/2024 - 2/14/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/14/2024 00:01 CLOSEPA AVENIDA CODORNIZ/CALLE 
QUIETA

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2024-001713 02/14/2024 00:12 SUICIDE 1503 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

F236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/14/2024 00:15 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2024-001715 02/14/2024 00:44 DOMESTIC 998 CAMINO CONSUELO C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-001714 02/14/2024 00:46 DOMESTIC 3007-628 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C228  ROMERO, DERICK

02/14/2024 01:34 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/14/2024 01:36 CLOSEPA 2938 W ALAMEDA ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/14/2024 01:44 SUSPPER 130 W BUENA VISTA ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/14/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 1329 MAEZ RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/14/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/14/2024 02:13 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C228  ROMERO, DERICK

02/14/2024 02:29 DISORDER 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/14/2024 02:59 CLOSEPA PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/14/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA AVENIDA CODORNIZ/CALLE 
QUIETA

C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/14/2024 03:38 CLOSEPA 2116 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

C228  ROMERO, DERICK

02/14/2024 03:49 WELFARE 3357-141 CERRILLOS RD C228  ROMERO, DERICK

02/14/2024 03:53 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD F236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/14/2024 03:58 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/14/2024 04:08 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

02/14/2024 04:14 ASSISTAN 2938 W ALAMEDA ST C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/14/2024 04:24 WELFARE CAMINO ARTISTA/CAMINO 
PINTORES

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/14/2024 04:38 SUSPPER 1770 HOPEWELL ST K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/14/2024 04:44 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/14/2024 04:57 CLOSEPA 720 GILDERSLEEVE ST C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/14/2024 05:09 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD F236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/14/2024 05:15 AMBULAN
C

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/14/2024 05:23 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD F236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/14/2024 05:32 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/14/2024 05:47 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-001728 02/14/2024 05:53 IMPOUND OSAGE AVE/KIVA RD A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

02/14/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 1329 MAEZ RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J
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02/14/2024 06:02 DISORDER 2744 GALISTEO RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/14/2024 06:09 PSYCH   1801 ESPINACITAS ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/14/2024 06:29 DISORDER 305 N GUADALUPE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-001717 02/14/2024 06:33 SIMBATT 2501-B RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/14/2024 06:37 SUSPPER 3931 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/14/2024 06:52 TRAFFIC 28000 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/14/2024 06:55 CLOSEPA 2710 SAWMILL RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/14/2024 06:55 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

02/14/2024 07:05 WEAPON  SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
KATARINA

I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/14/2024 07:06 DEADANIM SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/14/2024 07:15 911HU   402 N GUADALUPE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2024-001718 02/14/2024 07:16 FRAUD   5011 LAS SOLERAS DR A312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/14/2024 07:21 DISORDER 3200 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-001719 02/14/2024 07:25 STOLENM
V

60 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/14/2024 07:27 ALARMBU
S

550 SAINT MICHAELS DR A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

02/14/2024 07:41 NARCOTIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/14/2024 07:43 DISORDER 1316 APACHE AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/14/2024 07:43 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/14/2024 07:46 ABANDON 500 RODEO RD A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

02/14/2024 07:51 WELFARE 1845 CAMINO LA CANADA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/14/2024 07:52 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/14/2024 07:59 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/RANCHO 
SIRINGO DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/14/2024 08:06 MVANONI
N

GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

2024-001720 02/14/2024 08:12 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/14/2024 08:15 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/14/2024 08:30 DISORDER 39-B PLAZA LA PRENSA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/14/2024 08:54 SUSPPER 2020 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/14/2024 08:57 TRAFFIC VEREDA DE 
PUEBLO/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

T299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/14/2024 09:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/14/2024 09:00 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/14/2024 09:02 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/14/2024 09:03 MVANONI
N

3140 CERRILLOS RD A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

02/14/2024 09:05 STRAY   4000-512 LA CARRERA S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN
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02/14/2024 09:09 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/14/2024 09:10 WELFARE 1001 LOPEZ ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/14/2024 09:15 WELFARE 2110-8 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-001721 02/14/2024 09:18 BURGLAR
Y

2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-001722 02/14/2024 09:27 NUISANCE 1018 CALLE LA RESOLANA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2024-001723 02/14/2024 09:30 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/14/2024 09:35 BARKING 718 BACA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/14/2024 09:42 SUSPVEH 1474 RODEO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-001727 02/14/2024 09:48 NARCOTIC 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/14/2024 09:55 DISORDER 2018 CERRILLOS RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/14/2024 10:00 CLOSEPA 1329 MAEZ RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2024-001724 02/14/2024 10:00 AGGASLT 1956 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/14/2024 10:13 TRAFFIC 1700 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/14/2024 10:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/14/2024 10:15 NARCOTIC 2900 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/14/2024 10:18 ANIMAL  515 KATHRYN AVE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/14/2024 10:20 SUSPPER 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/14/2024 10:22 TRAFFIC 1751 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/14/2024 10:22 ROA     601 ALTA VISTA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/14/2024 10:30 CRIMTRES 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-001725 02/14/2024 10:30 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/14/2024 10:34 STRAY   1097 MANSION RIDGE RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/14/2024 10:34 TRAFFIC 1833 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/14/2024 10:38 NARCOTIC 905 ALTO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

02/14/2024 10:39 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/LORCA DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/14/2024 10:42 RAL     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/14/2024 10:43 SIMPASLT 2020-C104 CALLE LORCA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-001726 02/14/2024 10:50 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-001729 02/14/2024 10:54 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/14/2024 10:56 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA 
ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/14/2024 11:03 TRAFFIC 1622 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 11:03 CLOSEPA 4268 ENTRADA SONATA S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/14/2024 11:04 FOLLOWU
P

2864 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/14/2024 11:06 NARCOTIC 404 N GUADALUPE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/14/2024 11:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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02/14/2024 11:11 BARKING 1122 HARRISON RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/14/2024 11:14 DISORDER 3899 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/14/2024 11:18 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 11:18 WELFARE 2000 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-001732 02/14/2024 11:22 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

02/14/2024 11:27 RECVEH  2409 VEREDA DE ENCANTO I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/14/2024 11:30 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

02/14/2024 11:44 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

02/14/2024 11:46 FOLLOWU
P

3237-67 JEMEZ RD I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/14/2024 11:47 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-001734 02/14/2024 11:58 LARCENY 525 W ZIA RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/14/2024 11:59 ALARMBU
S

3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/14/2024 11:59 TRAFFIC 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 12:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C228  ROMERO, DERICK

02/14/2024 12:04 SUSPVEH 2912 CERRILLOS RD B231  WHITE, COREY

02/14/2024 12:07 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 12:09 ANIMAL  1940 MORRIS PL F245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/14/2024 12:10 CLOSEPA 5245 VIA DEL CIELO S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-001731 02/14/2024 12:13 DOMESTIC 2001-D133 HOPEWELL ST B218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/14/2024 12:19 MVAPRIV 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/14/2024 12:22 WELFARE 4246 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-001730 02/14/2024 12:25 WANTED  W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/14/2024 12:26 TRAFFIC 3287 RODEO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2024-001735 02/14/2024 12:42 NEIGHBOR 31 REATA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 12:45 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 12:46 DISORDER 1965 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 12:51 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/OLD 
PECOS TRL

A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/14/2024 12:52 DOGBITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/14/2024 12:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 13:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/14/2024 13:10 PARKED  4353 AIRPORT RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/14/2024 13:13 MVAHIT  207 SHELBY ST S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2024-001733 02/14/2024 13:15 CRIDAMM
V

3251 CERRILLOS RD B231  WHITE, COREY
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02/14/2024 13:16 TRAFFIC 1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 13:22 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/14/2024 13:22 TRAFFIC 2929 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/14/2024 13:23 TRAFFIC 3900 RODEO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/14/2024 13:25 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/14/2024 13:35 DISORDER 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/14/2024 13:36 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/14/2024 13:38 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/14/2024 13:40 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/14/2024 13:49 BARKING 2375 CAMINO CAPITAN S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

02/14/2024 13:57 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD B212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-001736 02/14/2024 13:59 HARASS  1571 CENTER CT B231  WHITE, COREY

02/14/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 1329 MAEZ RD B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/14/2024 14:01 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

02/14/2024 14:01 TRAFFIC THOMAS AVE/LLANO ST T299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/14/2024 14:07 CLOSEPA 942 VUELTA DEL SUR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/14/2024 14:09 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 14:11 FOLLOWU
P

2521 CAMINO ENTRADA A312  FORD, ZACHARY T

02/14/2024 14:14 TRAFFIC 2651 SIRINGO RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/14/2024 14:19 ABANDON 510 RIO GRANDE AVE S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/14/2024 14:19 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 14:19 ALARMBU
S

1691-A GALISTEO ST B218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/14/2024 14:20 FOLLOWU
P

2001-D133 HOPEWELL ST B218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/14/2024 14:22 NARCOTIC 2861 CERRILLOS RD B212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/14/2024 14:33 WELFARE 1801-F43 ESPINACITAS ST B218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-001737 02/14/2024 14:39 PHONE   27685 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 14:48 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/14/2024 14:49 MVANONI
N

LINO LN/NM 599 FRONTAGE 
RD

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

02/14/2024 14:54 ASSISTAN 2201 RANCHO SIRINGO RD B218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/14/2024 15:00 TRAFHAZ RODEO PARK DR E/RODEO 
RD

B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/14/2024 15:03 PARKED  4056-G CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/14/2024 15:07 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2024-001741 02/14/2024 15:19 LARCENY 4551-713 PASEO DEL SOL K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/14/2024 15:20 STOLENM
V

3251 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/14/2024 15:20 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R
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02/14/2024 15:24 BARKING 3930 JAXSON LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/14/2024 15:34 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 15:41 TRAFHAZ 16600 US 84-285 A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

02/14/2024 15:41 WARRANT CLARK RD/TRADES WEST 
RD

B231  WHITE, COREY

02/14/2024 15:43 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/GALISTEO 
ST

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/14/2024 15:50 DISORDER 1449-306 ZEPOL RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-001738 02/14/2024 15:56 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 16:08 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/14/2024 16:12 LARCENY 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/14/2024 16:28 DISORDER 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-001739 02/14/2024 16:30 LARCENY 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-001743 02/14/2024 16:36 LARCENY 1710 JAY ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-001742 02/14/2024 16:50 BURGMV  1299-31 ZEPOL RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/14/2024 16:51 PARKED  4324 AIRPORT RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

02/14/2024 17:04 DISORDER BERRY AVE/FOURTH ST B212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-001740 02/14/2024 17:08 STRAY   BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/ARROYO GRIEGO RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

02/14/2024 17:12 MVANONI
N

ALICIA ST/HICKOX ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/14/2024 17:14 DOGBITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/14/2024 17:19 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 17:20 DISORDER 2885 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 17:22 PSYCH   2041 S PACHECO ST B218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/14/2024 17:29 MVAINJUR 199 PASEO DE PERALTA S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

02/14/2024 17:34 SUSPPER 257 VILLA ALEGRE ST B218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/14/2024 17:46 CLOSEPA 1352 RUFINA CIR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/14/2024 17:53 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

02/14/2024 17:57 DISORDER 2811 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/14/2024 18:00 CLOSEPA 1329 MAEZ RD B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/14/2024 18:06 STALLEDM GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

C11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/14/2024 18:10 SPECIAL 1352 RUFINA CIR T299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2024-001746 02/14/2024 18:21 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-001745 02/14/2024 18:25 WELFARE 2260 CALLE CUESTA B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

02/14/2024 18:35 911HU   1200-52 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M
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02/14/2024 19:03 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/14/2024 19:06 DISORDER 2001-H278 HOPEWELL ST B218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/14/2024 19:08 TRAFFIC 3230 RODEO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 19:12 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/14/2024 19:21 ALARMBU
S

1966-B CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 19:27 TRAFFIC 1993 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 19:31 NARCOTIC 3004 CERRILLOS RD B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/14/2024 19:33 DISORDER 3136 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/14/2024 19:41 WELFARE 559-B W CORDOVA RD C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/14/2024 19:43 TRAFFIC SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/14/2024 19:48 DISORDER 4056-A CERRILLOS RD C11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/14/2024 19:49 MVAHIT  6706 CAMINO ROJO B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-001747 02/14/2024 19:57 DOMESTIC 1206 LUCIANDER RD B212  TORRES, MITCHELL

02/14/2024 19:58 TRAFFIC SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 20:01 DEADANIM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

S502  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

02/14/2024 20:03 WEAPON  407 KATHRYN PL C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/14/2024 20:03 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/14/2024 20:12 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 20:17 SUSPVEH 4801 BECKNER RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/14/2024 20:35 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 20:47 ALARMBU
S

3601 MIMBRES LN B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 20:54 ASSTDEPT 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/14/2024 21:17 SUSPPER 5249 JOSHUA LN F236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/14/2024 21:28 ASSTDEPT 8435 CERRILLOS RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

02/14/2024 21:37 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/14/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 1329 MAEZ RD C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/14/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/14/2024 22:04 WELFARE 2001 HOPEWELL ST C228  ROMERO, DERICK

2024-001748 02/14/2024 22:28 DOMESTIC 4804-I203 RAIL RUNNER RD C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/14/2024 22:39 STALLEDM CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-001749 02/14/2024 22:48 KIDNAPPI 1801-P154 ESPINACITAS ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-001750 02/14/2024 22:53 DOMESTIC 6151-229 AIRPORT RD C228  ROMERO, DERICK

02/14/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 1299-31 ZEPOL RD C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

02/14/2024 23:06 NARCOTIC 6357 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN
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02/14/2024 23:22 WELFARE 6814 CAMINO ROJO B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/14/2024 23:30 CLOSEPA 4616 APACHE KNOLL C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/14/2024 23:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B231  WHITE, COREY

02/14/2024 23:54 911HU   4460 CONTENTA RIDGE C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

02/14/2024 23:54 DISORDER 147-O CALLE OJO FELIZ C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

Total Number of Events Listed:  238
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/14/2024 - 2/14/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-025893 02/14/2024 00:01 CLOSE PATROL AVENIDA CODORNIZ/CALLE K222  NR  02/14/2024 01:20:26
24-025896 02/14/2024 00:12 SUICIDE 1503 PASEO DE LA F236  R   02/14/2024 04:56:42
24-025898 02/14/2024 00:15 DISORDERLY 3430 CERRILLOS RD K222  NC  02/14/2024 01:18:18
24-025903 02/14/2024 00:44 DOMESTIC 998 CAMINO CONSUELO C220  R   02/14/2024 02:42:16
24-025904 02/14/2024 00:46 DOMESTIC 3007-628 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  R   02/14/2024 02:03:31
24-025915 02/14/2024 01:34 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD K222  NC  02/14/2024 01:50:31
24-025917 02/14/2024 01:36 CLOSE PATROL 2938 W ALAMEDA ST K222  NC  02/14/2024 01:52:19
24-025918 02/14/2024 01:44 SUSPICIOUS 130 W BUENA VISTA ST K222  NC  02/14/2024 02:11:11
24-025919 02/14/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1329 MAEZ RD K222  NR  02/14/2024 02:22:55
24-025920 02/14/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA K222  NR  02/14/2024 02:28:47
24-025922 02/14/2024 02:13 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C228  SUP 02/14/2024 03:00:27
24-025924 02/14/2024 02:29 DISORDERLY 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA C210  NC  02/14/2024 02:58:55
24-025929 02/14/2024 02:59 CLOSE PATROL PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS C210  NR  02/14/2024 03:58:36
24-025931 02/14/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL AVENIDA CODORNIZ/CALLE C73   NR  02/14/2024 04:57:32
24-025936 02/14/2024 03:38 CLOSE PATROL 2116 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS C228  NR  02/14/2024 04:01:55
24-025937 02/14/2024 03:49 WELFARE 3357-141 CERRILLOS RD C228  AA  02/14/2024 04:37:51
24-025938 02/14/2024 03:53 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD F236  CNR 02/14/2024 05:13:01
24-025939 02/14/2024 03:58 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C210  NR  02/14/2024 04:12:49
24-025941 02/14/2024 04:08 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST C220  NC  02/14/2024 04:30:28
24-025942 02/14/2024 04:14 ASSISTANCE 2938 W ALAMEDA ST C210  CNR 02/14/2024 04:21:23
24-025944 02/14/2024 04:24 WELFARE CAMINO ARTISTA/CAMINO A78   NC  02/14/2024 07:41:53
24-025945 02/14/2024 04:38 SUSPICIOUS 1770 HOPEWELL ST K222  NC  02/14/2024 05:13:17
24-025946 02/14/2024 04:44 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST A330  NC  02/14/2024 07:17:41
24-025949 02/14/2024 04:57 CLOSE PATROL 720 GILDERSLEEVE ST C73   CNR 02/14/2024 05:13:43
24-025953 02/14/2024 05:09 DISORDERLY 3430 CERRILLOS RD F236  CNR 02/14/2024 05:36:54
24-025955 02/14/2024 05:15 ASSISTING 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C71   AA  02/14/2024 05:30:49
24-025956 02/14/2024 05:23 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD F236  NC  02/14/2024 05:37:23
24-025958 02/14/2024 05:32 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A312  NR  02/14/2024 07:01:06
24-025960 02/14/2024 05:47 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  NC  02/14/2024 06:57:38
24-025964 02/14/2024 05:53 VEHICLE OSAGE AVE/KIVA RD A402  R   02/14/2024 12:42:24
24-025967 02/14/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1329 MAEZ RD A80   NR  02/14/2024 07:43:38
24-025968 02/14/2024 06:02 DISORDERLY 2744 GALISTEO RD A301  NC  02/14/2024 06:42:49
24-025970 02/14/2024 06:09 PSYCHIATRIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A233  AA  02/14/2024 06:27:18
24-025978 02/14/2024 06:29 DISORDERLY 305 N GUADALUPE ST A330  NC  02/14/2024 07:21:23
24-025979 02/14/2024 06:33 SIMPLE BATTERY2501-B RANCHO SIRINGO DR A233  R   02/14/2024 07:58:09
24-025981 02/14/2024 06:37 SUSPICIOUS 3931 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  02/14/2024 06:39:52
24-025985 02/14/2024 06:52 TRAFFIC STOP 28000 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  02/14/2024 07:01:52
24-025987 02/14/2024 06:55 CLOSE PATROL 2710 SAWMILL RD A78   NR  02/14/2024 07:34:25
24-025988 02/14/2024 06:55 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A402  MVC 02/14/2024 08:18:44
24-025992 02/14/2024 07:05 WEAPONS OR SIRINGO RD/CALLE KATARINA I104  NC  02/14/2024 07:23:21
24-025994 02/14/2024 07:06 DEAD ANIMAL SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD S503  NR  02/14/2024 07:08:49
24-025997 02/14/2024 07:15 911 HANG UP 402 N GUADALUPE ST A330  NR  02/14/2024 07:59:39
24-025998 02/14/2024 07:16 FRAUD 5011 LAS SOLERAS DR A312  R   02/14/2024 08:23:52
24-025999 02/14/2024 07:21 DISORDERLY 3200 CERRILLOS RD I104  NR  02/14/2024 08:28:22
24-026001 02/14/2024 07:25 UNLAWFUL 60 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE I104  R   02/14/2024 08:13:09
24-026005 02/14/2024 07:27 CHECK 550 SAINT MICHAELS DR A80   AS  02/14/2024 07:56:50
24-026009 02/14/2024 07:41 NARCOTICS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A284  NC  02/14/2024 08:21:34
24-026014 02/14/2024 07:43 DISORDERLY 1316 APACHE AVE A284  NC  02/14/2024 08:12:51
24-026015 02/14/2024 07:43 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  NR  02/14/2024 08:52:57

Report Generated: 02/15/2024 08:52:42 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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24-026016 02/14/2024 07:46 ABANDONED 500 RODEO RD A402  NR  02/14/2024 08:25:08
24-026019 02/14/2024 07:51 WELFARE 1845 CAMINO LA CANADA A233  AA  02/14/2024 08:34:45
24-026020 02/14/2024 07:52 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   NR  02/14/2024 09:04:30
24-026026 02/14/2024 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/RANCHO SIRINGO DR T273  CI  02/14/2024 08:27:28
24-026028 02/14/2024 08:06 MV ACCIDENT GOVERNOR MILES A402  MVC 02/14/2024 09:17:08
24-026030 02/14/2024 08:12 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A312  R   02/14/2024 10:34:41
24-026032 02/14/2024 08:15 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST A284  NC  02/14/2024 08:43:36
24-026042 02/14/2024 08:30 DISORDERLY 39-B PLAZA LA PRENSA A307  NR  02/14/2024 08:50:11
24-026053 02/14/2024 08:54 SUSPICIOUS 2020 CERRILLOS RD A284  NC  02/14/2024 09:47:31
24-026055 02/14/2024 08:57 TRAFFIC STOP VEREDA DE PUEBLO/CAMINO T299  CI  02/14/2024 09:13:40
24-026056 02/14/2024 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS A78   NR  02/14/2024 09:37:05
24-026057 02/14/2024 09:00 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  NR  02/14/2024 09:26:12
24-026060 02/14/2024 09:02 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD A301  NR  02/14/2024 09:33:14
24-026061 02/14/2024 09:03 MV ACCIDENT 3140 CERRILLOS RD A402  MVC 02/14/2024 09:56:55
24-026064 02/14/2024 09:05 STRAY 4000-512 LA CARRERA S502  NC  02/14/2024 10:30:09
24-026066 02/14/2024 09:09 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  NR  02/14/2024 09:44:49
24-026068 02/14/2024 09:10 WELFARE 1001 LOPEZ ST I108  NC  02/14/2024 09:38:24
24-026075 02/14/2024 09:15 WELFARE 2110-8 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I108  NR  02/14/2024 09:59:23
24-026079 02/14/2024 09:18 BURGLARY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A307  R   02/14/2024 10:34:28
24-026083 02/14/2024 09:27 NUISANCE CALL 1018 CALLE LA RESOLANA A301  R   02/14/2024 10:33:25
24-026085 02/14/2024 09:30 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  R   02/14/2024 10:50:00
24-026089 02/14/2024 09:35 BARKING DOG 718 BACA ST S507  NC  02/14/2024 09:59:02
24-026091 02/14/2024 09:42 SUSPICIOUS 1474 RODEO RD A284  NR  02/14/2024 10:23:20
24-026092 02/14/2024 09:48 NARCOTICS 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A307  R   02/14/2024 11:47:10
24-026095 02/14/2024 09:55 DISORDERLY 2018 CERRILLOS RD A78   NR  02/14/2024 09:59:50
24-026098 02/14/2024 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1329 MAEZ RD A78   NR  02/14/2024 10:23:22
24-026102 02/14/2024 10:00 AGGRAVATED 1956 CERRILLOS RD I108  R   02/14/2024 10:36:32
24-026107 02/14/2024 10:13 TRAFFIC STOP 1700 CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  02/14/2024 10:18:58
24-026108 02/14/2024 10:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  02/14/2024 10:28:27
24-026109 02/14/2024 10:15 NARCOTICS 2900 CERRILLOS RD A307  NC  02/14/2024 10:56:29
24-026113 02/14/2024 10:18 ANIMAL CALL 515 KATHRYN AVE S503  VW  02/14/2024 11:01:03
24-026114 02/14/2024 10:20 SUSPICIOUS 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA A301  NC  02/14/2024 10:47:50
24-026116 02/14/2024 10:22 TRAFFIC STOP 1751 CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  02/14/2024 10:28:36
24-026117 02/14/2024 10:22 RESTRAIN OF 601 ALTA VISTA ST S501  NR  02/14/2024 10:49:10
24-026120 02/14/2024 10:30 CRIMINAL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  02/14/2024 10:41:47
24-026122 02/14/2024 10:30 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T234  R   02/14/2024 13:37:40
24-026127 02/14/2024 10:34 STRAY 1097 MANSION RIDGE RD S507  NR  02/14/2024 11:11:57
24-026128 02/14/2024 10:34 TRAFFIC STOP 1833 CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  02/14/2024 10:41:55
24-026132 02/14/2024 10:38 NARCOTICS 905 ALTO ST A284  NC  02/14/2024 11:11:47
24-026133 02/14/2024 10:39 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/LORCA DR S412  CI  02/14/2024 10:47:15
24-026134 02/14/2024 10:42 ANIMALS 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  NR  02/14/2024 12:09:41
24-026135 02/14/2024 10:43 SIMPLE ASSAULT2020-C104 CALLE LORCA A284  NR  02/14/2024 12:58:36
24-026136 02/14/2024 10:50 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  R   02/14/2024 11:31:35
24-026138 02/14/2024 10:54 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A312  R   02/14/2024 12:28:01
24-026142 02/14/2024 10:56 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA ST T273  CI  02/14/2024 11:05:28
24-026147 02/14/2024 11:03 TRAFFIC STOP 1622 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  02/14/2024 11:12:16
24-026148 02/14/2024 11:03 CLOSE PATROL 4268 ENTRADA SONATA S403  CI  02/14/2024 11:44:21
24-026149 02/14/2024 11:04 FOLLOW UP 2864 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  02/14/2024 11:19:50
24-026151 02/14/2024 11:06 NARCOTICS 404 N GUADALUPE ST A330  NR  02/14/2024 11:28:28
24-026154 02/14/2024 11:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T273  CI  02/14/2024 11:21:40
24-026155 02/14/2024 11:11 BARKING DOG 1122 HARRISON RD S507  NR  02/14/2024 12:07:33
24-026157 02/14/2024 11:14 DISORDERLY 3899 CERRILLOS RD I104  NC  02/14/2024 11:40:06
24-026158 02/14/2024 11:18 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS T280  CI  02/14/2024 11:30:03
24-026159 02/14/2024 11:18 WELFARE 2000 CERRILLOS RD A284  NR  02/14/2024 12:17:20
24-026160 02/14/2024 11:22 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  R   02/14/2024 16:43:55
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24-026164 02/14/2024 11:27 RECOVERED 2409 VEREDA DE ENCANTO I104  NR  02/14/2024 14:31:07
24-026166 02/14/2024 11:30 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  02/14/2024 11:55:33
24-026172 02/14/2024 11:44 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   NR  02/14/2024 13:47:51
24-026176 02/14/2024 11:46 FOLLOW UP 3237-67 JEMEZ RD I125  NR  02/14/2024 12:54:54
24-026178 02/14/2024 11:47 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  NR  02/14/2024 15:37:54
24-026185 02/14/2024 11:58 LARCENY 525 W ZIA RD I108  R   02/14/2024 14:46:33
24-026188 02/14/2024 11:59 CHECK 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A301  AA  02/14/2024 12:52:55
24-026190 02/14/2024 11:59 TRAFFIC STOP 730 SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  CI  02/14/2024 12:13:50
24-026191 02/14/2024 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C228  NR  02/14/2024 22:53:59
24-026194 02/14/2024 12:04 SUSPICIOUS 2912 CERRILLOS RD B231  NC  02/14/2024 13:13:24
24-026195 02/14/2024 12:07 MINOR SEX 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  NR  02/14/2024 13:52:34
24-026198 02/14/2024 12:09 ANIMAL CALL 1940 MORRIS PL F245  NR  02/14/2024 12:28:12
24-026199 02/14/2024 12:10 CLOSE PATROL 5245 VIA DEL CIELO S403  CI  02/14/2024 12:58:51
24-026200 02/14/2024 12:13 DOMESTIC 2001-D133 HOPEWELL ST B218  R   02/14/2024 13:45:10
24-026205 02/14/2024 12:19 MV ACCIDENT 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR S412  CNI 02/14/2024 12:50:34
24-026207 02/14/2024 12:22 WELFARE 4246 CERRILLOS RD A307  NC  02/14/2024 13:05:04
24-026210 02/14/2024 12:25 WANTED W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR F245  R   02/14/2024 17:04:12
24-026211 02/14/2024 12:26 TRAFFIC STOP 3287 RODEO RD T280  CI  02/14/2024 12:39:30
24-026222 02/14/2024 12:42 ASSIST WITH 31 REATA RD B315  R   02/14/2024 15:34:24
24-026227 02/14/2024 12:45 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE B315  NR  02/14/2024 13:25:25
24-026228 02/14/2024 12:46 DISORDERLY 1965 CERRILLOS RD B315  NC  02/14/2024 13:31:34
24-026232 02/14/2024 12:51 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/OLD PECOS A301  NC  02/14/2024 13:17:33
24-026233 02/14/2024 12:52 DOG BITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  NR  02/14/2024 16:36:46
24-026234 02/14/2024 12:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T280  CI  02/14/2024 13:11:00
24-026236 02/14/2024 13:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T234  CI  02/14/2024 13:17:01
24-026239 02/14/2024 13:10 ILLEGALLY 4353 AIRPORT RD S403  NR  02/14/2024 13:13:30
24-026240 02/14/2024 13:13 MV ACCIDENT 207 SHELBY ST S409  MVC 02/14/2024 13:59:28
24-026241 02/14/2024 13:15 CRIMINAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B231  R   02/14/2024 14:39:57
24-026242 02/14/2024 13:16 TRAFFIC STOP 1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  VW  02/14/2024 13:19:40
24-026244 02/14/2024 13:22 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T299  CI  02/14/2024 13:35:58
24-026245 02/14/2024 13:22 TRAFFIC STOP 2929 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/14/2024 13:30:51
24-026246 02/14/2024 13:23 TRAFFIC STOP 3900 RODEO RD T273  CI  02/14/2024 13:34:33
24-026247 02/14/2024 13:25 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD V303  NR  02/14/2024 13:35:30
24-026252 02/14/2024 13:35 DISORDERLY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B212  NR  02/14/2024 14:24:07
24-026253 02/14/2024 13:36 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD V303  NR  02/14/2024 13:46:04
24-026255 02/14/2024 13:38 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T299  CI  02/14/2024 13:48:59
24-026256 02/14/2024 13:40 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T273  CI  02/14/2024 13:49:09
24-026261 02/14/2024 13:49 BARKING DOG 2375 CAMINO CAPITAN S507  NC  02/14/2024 15:23:51
24-026265 02/14/2024 13:57 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD B212  NR  02/14/2024 14:48:53
24-026266 02/14/2024 13:59 HARASSMENT 1571 CENTER CT B231  R   02/14/2024 15:28:23
24-026267 02/14/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1329 MAEZ RD B77   NR  02/14/2024 18:31:20
24-026269 02/14/2024 14:01 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  NR  02/14/2024 17:25:51
24-026270 02/14/2024 14:01 TRAFFIC STOP THOMAS AVE/LLANO ST T299  CI  02/14/2024 14:11:44
24-026273 02/14/2024 14:07 CLOSE PATROL 942 VUELTA DEL SUR S412  NR  02/14/2024 14:55:50
24-026274 02/14/2024 14:09 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T280  CI  02/14/2024 14:19:06
24-026275 02/14/2024 14:11 FOLLOW UP 2521 CAMINO ENTRADA A312  NR  02/14/2024 14:38:26
24-026278 02/14/2024 14:14 TRAFFIC STOP 2651 SIRINGO RD B326  CI  02/14/2024 14:29:16
24-026281 02/14/2024 14:19 ABANDONED 510 RIO GRANDE AVE S403  NR  02/14/2024 16:21:54
24-026282 02/14/2024 14:19 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  CNR 02/14/2024 18:14:52
24-026283 02/14/2024 14:19 CHECK 1691-A GALISTEO ST B218  AS  02/14/2024 16:26:15
24-026284 02/14/2024 14:20 FOLLOW UP 2001-D133 HOPEWELL ST B218  NR  02/14/2024 14:43:37
24-026285 02/14/2024 14:22 NARCOTICS 2861 CERRILLOS RD B212  CNR 02/14/2024 18:10:55
24-026288 02/14/2024 14:33 WELFARE 1801-F43 ESPINACITAS ST B218  NR  02/14/2024 15:46:02
24-026291 02/14/2024 14:39 UNLAWFUL USE 27685 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD B315  R   02/14/2024 16:24:36
24-026294 02/14/2024 14:48 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE B72   NR  02/14/2024 19:39:13

Page 3 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-026296 02/14/2024 14:49 MV ACCIDENT LINO LN/NM 599 FRONTAGE RD S409  MVC 02/14/2024 15:21:20
24-026298 02/14/2024 14:54 ASSISTANCE 2201 RANCHO SIRINGO RD B218  NR  02/14/2024 17:37:10
24-026301 02/14/2024 15:00 TRAFFIC RODEO PARK DR E/RODEO RD B77   NR  02/14/2024 15:19:10
24-026303 02/14/2024 15:03 ILLEGALLY 4056-G CERRILLOS RD S412  NR  02/14/2024 15:49:27
24-026307 02/14/2024 15:07 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD B326  CI  02/14/2024 15:28:52
24-026311 02/14/2024 15:19 LARCENY 4551-713 PASEO DEL SOL K254  R   02/14/2024 18:22:09
24-026312 02/14/2024 15:20 UNLAWFUL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I108  NC  02/14/2024 17:13:51
24-026313 02/14/2024 15:20 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS S409  MVC 02/14/2024 17:08:17
24-026315 02/14/2024 15:24 BARKING DOG 3930 JAXSON LN S503  NR  02/14/2024 15:54:34
24-026318 02/14/2024 15:34 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD B315  NC  02/14/2024 18:41:10
24-026320 02/14/2024 15:41 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 A402  NR  02/14/2024 16:09:08
24-026321 02/14/2024 15:41 WARRANT CLARK RD/TRADES WEST RD B231  NR  02/14/2024 21:28:00
24-026322 02/14/2024 15:43 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/GALISTEO ST S403  ROA 02/14/2024 16:11:07
24-026325 02/14/2024 15:50 DISORDERLY 1449-306 ZEPOL RD C230  MVC 02/14/2024 21:58:49
24-026331 02/14/2024 15:56 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  R   02/14/2024 16:53:00
24-026337 02/14/2024 16:08 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  02/14/2024 17:10:29
24-026339 02/14/2024 16:12 LARCENY 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B218  NR  02/14/2024 17:06:49
24-026343 02/14/2024 16:28 DISORDERLY 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  CNR 02/14/2024 19:36:57
24-026344 02/14/2024 16:30 LARCENY 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR B315  R   02/14/2024 17:38:44
24-026350 02/14/2024 16:36 LARCENY 1710 JAY ST B306  R   02/14/2024 17:59:02
24-026354 02/14/2024 16:50 BURGLARY OF 1299-31 ZEPOL RD B268  R   02/14/2024 18:42:52
24-026355 02/14/2024 16:51 ILLEGALLY 4324 AIRPORT RD S403  CI  02/14/2024 16:53:48
24-026361 02/14/2024 17:04 DISORDERLY BERRY AVE/FOURTH ST B212  NR  02/14/2024 17:38:17
24-026363 02/14/2024 17:08 STRAY BISHOPS LODGE RD/ARROYO S501  R   02/14/2024 18:49:58
24-026367 02/14/2024 17:12 MV ACCIDENT ALICIA ST/HICKOX ST S412  MVC 02/14/2024 18:05:05
24-026368 02/14/2024 17:14 DOG BITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  CNR 02/14/2024 17:58:57
24-026371 02/14/2024 17:19 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES B315  NC  02/14/2024 18:24:10
24-026372 02/14/2024 17:20 DISORDERLY 2885 CERRILLOS RD B315  NR  02/14/2024 17:53:23
24-026373 02/14/2024 17:22 PSYCHIATRIC 2041 S PACHECO ST B218  AA  02/14/2024 19:48:47
24-026378 02/14/2024 17:29 MV ACCIDENT 199 PASEO DE PERALTA S401  MVC 02/14/2024 18:46:15
24-026379 02/14/2024 17:34 SUSPICIOUS 257 VILLA ALEGRE ST B218  CNR 02/14/2024 18:08:28
24-026381 02/14/2024 17:46 CLOSE PATROL 1352 RUFINA CIR V303  CNR 02/14/2024 18:34:35
24-026384 02/14/2024 17:53 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR B213  NC  02/14/2024 18:18:39
24-026387 02/14/2024 17:57 DISORDERLY 2811 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 02/14/2024 20:38:57
24-026388 02/14/2024 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1329 MAEZ RD B77   NR  02/14/2024 18:31:38
24-026390 02/14/2024 18:06 STALLED GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS C11   NC  02/14/2024 22:08:58
24-026393 02/14/2024 18:10 SPECIAL 1352 RUFINA CIR T299  CNR 02/14/2024 19:37:56
24-026396 02/14/2024 18:21 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B315  R   02/14/2024 19:22:52
24-026399 02/14/2024 18:25 WELFARE 2260 CALLE CUESTA B213  R   02/14/2024 19:07:06
24-026405 02/14/2024 18:35 911 HANG UP 1200-52 CAMINO CONSUELO B213  CNR 02/14/2024 20:12:01
24-026414 02/14/2024 19:03 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD B77   CNR 02/14/2024 19:38:47
24-026415 02/14/2024 19:06 DISORDERLY 2001-H278 HOPEWELL ST B218  CNR 02/14/2024 22:22:53
24-026416 02/14/2024 19:08 TRAFFIC STOP 3230 RODEO RD T280  CI  02/14/2024 19:18:06
24-026419 02/14/2024 19:12 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST B77   NC  02/14/2024 19:28:18
24-026423 02/14/2024 19:21 CHECK 1966-B CERRILLOS RD B315  AS  02/14/2024 19:30:38
24-026426 02/14/2024 19:27 TRAFFIC STOP 1993 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  02/14/2024 19:40:58
24-026428 02/14/2024 19:31 NARCOTICS 3004 CERRILLOS RD B77   NC  02/14/2024 19:45:05
24-026429 02/14/2024 19:33 DISORDERLY 3136 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 02/14/2024 19:50:29
24-026432 02/14/2024 19:41 WELFARE 559-B W CORDOVA RD C300  NC  02/14/2024 22:01:16
24-026433 02/14/2024 19:43 TRAFFIC STOP SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B72   CI  02/14/2024 19:56:05
24-026437 02/14/2024 19:48 DISORDERLY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD C11   NC  02/14/2024 22:13:14
24-026438 02/14/2024 19:49 MV ACCIDENT 6706 CAMINO ROJO B213  CNR 02/14/2024 20:58:14
24-026444 02/14/2024 19:57 DOMESTIC 1206 LUCIANDER RD B212  R   02/14/2024 22:52:05
24-026445 02/14/2024 19:58 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  02/14/2024 20:10:30
24-026448 02/14/2024 20:01 DEAD ANIMAL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA S502  NR  02/15/2024 08:33:31
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24-026451 02/14/2024 20:03 WEAPONS OR 407 KATHRYN PL C210  NC  02/14/2024 21:52:53
24-026452 02/14/2024 20:03 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C300  MVC 02/14/2024 22:56:47
24-026459 02/14/2024 20:12 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS T280  CI  02/14/2024 20:23:47
24-026462 02/14/2024 20:17 SUSPICIOUS 4801 BECKNER RD B268  CNR 02/14/2024 21:31:28
24-026467 02/14/2024 20:35 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA DR T280  CI  02/14/2024 20:48:52
24-026473 02/14/2024 20:47 CHECK 3601 MIMBRES LN B315  AS  02/14/2024 23:04:22
24-026476 02/14/2024 20:54 OFFICER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  NC  02/14/2024 20:57:52
24-026482 02/14/2024 21:17 SUSPICIOUS 5249 JOSHUA LN F236  CNR 02/14/2024 22:39:14
24-026485 02/14/2024 21:28 OFFICER 8435 CERRILLOS RD C230  CNR 02/14/2024 22:51:29
24-026487 02/14/2024 21:37 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C11   CNI 02/14/2024 22:20:34
24-026493 02/14/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1329 MAEZ RD C73   NR  02/14/2024 22:31:15
24-026494 02/14/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C73   NR  02/14/2024 22:25:30
24-026499 02/14/2024 22:04 WELFARE 2001 HOPEWELL ST C228  NC  02/14/2024 22:29:07
24-026502 02/14/2024 22:28 DOMESTIC 4804-I203 RAIL RUNNER RD C210  R   02/14/2024 23:32:57
24-026508 02/14/2024 22:39 STALLED CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD F236  CNR 02/14/2024 22:49:35
24-026510 02/14/2024 22:48 KIDNAPPING 1801-P154 ESPINACITAS ST C230  R   02/15/2024 06:44:33
24-026513 02/14/2024 22:53 DOMESTIC 6151-229 AIRPORT RD C228  R   02/15/2024 00:49:50
24-026517 02/14/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 1299-31 ZEPOL RD C73   NR  02/15/2024 00:58:59
24-026520 02/14/2024 23:06 NARCOTICS 6357 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO B315  NC  02/14/2024 23:46:37
24-026526 02/14/2024 23:22 WELFARE 6814 CAMINO ROJO B315  CNR 02/15/2024 00:17:42
24-026528 02/14/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 4616 APACHE KNOLL C210  NR  02/14/2024 23:52:17
24-026530 02/14/2024 23:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B231  VW  02/14/2024 23:46:55
24-026536 02/14/2024 23:54 911 HANG UP 4460 CONTENTA RIDGE C210  CNR 02/15/2024 00:29:16
24-026537 02/14/2024 23:54 DISORDERLY 147-O CALLE OJO FELIZ C210  NC  02/15/2024 00:52:58

Total Number of Events Listed: 238
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/14/2024 - 2/14/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-001713 02/14/2024 00:12 SUICIDE 1503 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-001714 02/14/2024 00:46 DOMESTIC 3007-628 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C228  ROMERO, DERICK

2024-001715 02/14/2024 00:44 DOMESTIC 998 CAMINO CONSUELO C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-001717 02/14/2024 06:33 SIMBATT 2501-B RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-001718 02/14/2024 07:16 FRAUD   5011 LAS SOLERAS DR A312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2024-001719 02/14/2024 07:25 STOLENM
V

60 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-001720 02/14/2024 08:12 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2024-001721 02/14/2024 09:18 BURGLAR
Y

2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-001722 02/14/2024 09:27 NUISANCE 1018 CALLE LA RESOLANA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2024-001723 02/14/2024 09:30 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-001724 02/14/2024 10:00 AGGASLT 1956 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-001725 02/14/2024 10:30 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-001726 02/14/2024 10:50 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-001727 02/14/2024 09:48 NARCOTIC 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-001728 02/14/2024 05:53 IMPOUND OSAGE AVE/KIVA RD A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

2024-001729 02/14/2024 10:54 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2024-001730 02/14/2024 12:25 WANTED  W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2024-001731 02/14/2024 12:13 DOMESTIC 2001-D133 HOPEWELL ST B218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-001732 02/14/2024 11:22 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-001733 02/14/2024 13:15 CRIDAMM
V

3251 CERRILLOS RD B231  WHITE, COREY

2024-001734 02/14/2024 11:58 LARCENY 525 W ZIA RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-001735 02/14/2024 12:42 NEIGHBOR 31 REATA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-001736 02/14/2024 13:59 HARASS  1571 CENTER CT B231  WHITE, COREY

2024-001737 02/14/2024 14:39 PHONE   27685 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-001738 02/14/2024 15:56 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-001739 02/14/2024 16:30 LARCENY 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-001740 02/14/2024 17:08 STRAY   BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/ARROYO GRIEGO RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-001741 02/14/2024 15:19 LARCENY 4551-713 PASEO DEL SOL K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2024-001742 02/14/2024 16:50 BURGMV  1299-31 ZEPOL RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-001743 02/14/2024 16:36 LARCENY 1710 JAY ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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2024-001745 02/14/2024 18:25 WELFARE 2260 CALLE CUESTA B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-001746 02/14/2024 18:21 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-001747 02/14/2024 19:57 DOMESTIC 1206 LUCIANDER RD B212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-001748 02/14/2024 22:28 DOMESTIC 4804-I203 RAIL RUNNER RD C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-001749 02/14/2024 22:48 KIDNAPPI 1801-P154 ESPINACITAS ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-001750 02/14/2024 22:53 DOMESTIC 6151-229 AIRPORT RD C228  ROMERO, DERICK

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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